
NAHS Girls Basketball 2025-2026 

  
Day Date Level Opponent Place Time Bus 

Friday 11/14/25 Varsity SHAC Preview Ripley 5:00 ? 
Monday 11/24/25  Varsity Portsmouth West Away 6:00 4:15 
Tuesday 11/25/25 Varsity West Union * Away 6:00 4:45 
Thursday 12/4/25 FB / Varsity Lynchburg Clay * 

Youth cheer performance 
Home 6:00 — 

Monday 12/8/25 8th / Varsity Manchester * Away 6:00 4:30 
Thursday 12/11/25 Varsity Ripley * Away 6:00 4:30 
Monday 12/22/25 Varsity Peebles * Away 6:00 5:00 
Monday 12/29/25 Varsity Minford 

Holiday Classic 
Home 7:30 — 

Monday 1/5/26 Varsity Fayetteville * Away 6:00 4:30 
Friday 1/9/26 Varsity Ironton Home 6:00 — 

Saturday 1/10/26 JV / Varsity Eastern Brown * Home 6:00 — 
Monday 1/12/26 7th / Varsity Whiteoak * Home 6:00 — 

Thursday 1/15/26 7th / Varsity Blanchester / West Union * Home 6:00 — 
Saturday 1/17/26 Varsity Williamsburg 

Coach Young Classic 
Home 7:00 — 

Thursday 1/22/26 FB / Varsity Lynchburg Clay * Away 6:00 4:30 
Wednesday 1/28/26 Varsity Batavia Home 6:00 — 
Thursday 1/29/26 FB / Varsity Williamsburg / Ripley * 

Youth girls recognition 
Home 6:00 — 

Monday 2/2/26 8th / Varsity Fairfield * Home 6:00 — 
Thursday 2/5/26 Varsity Eastern Brown * Away 6:00 5:00 
Saturday 2/7/26 Varsity Fleming County, KY Away 1:00 11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday 2/11//26 Varsity Hillsboro Away 7:00 4:30 
Thursday 2/12/26 Varsity Valley Home 7:00 — 
Saturday 2/14/26 Varsity Greenfield 

Winter Hoops Classic 
Eastern Brown 1:00 — 

SHAC games * 
FB = freshman boys 


